
CurriculumNight Schedule
Freshman Schedules

5:35-6:00 Convocation Gym

6:05-6:15 Period 1
Humane Letters: Natalie.Hunt@greatheartstxschools.org Room 108
Humane Letters: James.Bascom@greatheartstxschools.org Room 109
Humane Letters: Eduardo.Egusquiza@greatheartstxschools.org Room 110
Humane Letters: Charles.Carpenter@greatheartstxschools.org Room 111
Geometry: Andrew.Ward@greatheartstxschools.org Room 116
Biology: Erin.Cavanaugh@greatheartstxschools.org Room 119

6:20-6:30 Period 2
Spanish I: Hector.Sechel@greatheartstxschools.org Room 105
Humane Letters: Natalie.Hunt@greatheartstxschools.org Room 108
Humane Letters: James.Bascom@greatheartstxschools.org Room 109
Humane Letters: Eduardo.Egusquiza@greatheartstxschools.org Room 110
Humane Letters: Charles.Carpenter@greatheartstxschools.org Room 111
Geometry: Andrew.Ward@greatheartstxschools.org Room 116
Biology: Erin.Cavanaugh@greatheartstxschools.org Room 119

6:35-6:45 Period 4
Spanish I: Hector.Sechel@greatheartstxschools.org Room 105
Humane Letters: Natalie.Hunt@greatheartstxschools.org Room 108
Humane Letters: Jennifer.StJohn@greatheartstxschools.org Room 109
Humane Letters: Audrey.Wagy@greatheartstxschools.org Room 112
Geometry: Andrew.Ward@greatheartstxschools.org Room 116
Algebra I: Albert.Doskey@greatheartstxschools.org Room 117
Biology: Megan.Oostindie@greatheartstxschools.org Room 119
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CurriculumNight Schedule
Freshman Schedules

6:50-7:00 Period 5
PE: Joseph.Turner@greatheartstxschools.org Room 103
Spanish I: Hector.Sechel@greatheartstxschools.org Room 105
Humane Letters: Natalie.Hunt@greatheartstxschools.org Room 108
Humane Letters: Jennifer.StJohn@greatheartstxschools.org Room 109
Humane Letters: Audrey.Wagy@greatheartstxschools.org Room 112
Music: Jaron.Beadle@greatheartstxschools.org Room 114
Biology: Megan.Oostindie@greatheartstxschools.org Room 119

7:05-7:15 Period 7
PE: Joseph.Turner@greatheartstxschools.org Room 103
Latin IV: Emma.Vaske@greatheartstxschools.org Room 104
Spanish I: Hector.Sechel@greatheartstxschools.org Room 105
Music: Jaron.Beadle@greatheartstxschools.org Room 114
Geometry: Andrew.Ward@greatheartstxschools.org Room 116
Biology: Erin.Cavanaugh@greatheartstxschools.org Room 119

7:20-7:30 Period 8
PE: Joseph.Turner@greatheartstxschools.org Room 103
Latin IV: Emma.Vaske@greatheartstxschools.org Room 104
Spanish I: Hector.Sechel@greatheartstxschools.org Room 105
Music: Jaron.Beadle@greatheartstxschools.org Room 114
Geometry: Sean.Mooney@greatheartstxschools.org Room 117
Biology: Erin.Cavanaugh@greatheartstxschools.org Room 119
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